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Seamus Callaghan
Randy Weston
Lyle Davis

Ivan Sanchez
Dan Keeler

Joe Prola

Byron Quinonez
Mike Thomas
Brandon Ward
John Carpenter
Chase Buchanan
Philippe Habchi
Todd Farquhar
Will Withers
Mike Dahlgren
Jared Koenig
Juan Aguilar
Davis Bond

2018 BLUEWATER MEET RESULTS

71.00 Lb
51.50 Lb
37.95 Lb
34.85 Lb
30.00 Lb
34.45 Lb
23.95Lb
23.70 Lb
18.40 Lb
18.25 Lb
14.20 Lb
12.05 Lb
11.80 Lb
11.25 Lb
11.05 Lb
8.95Lb
8.10 Lb
5.85Lb
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YT
YT
YT
YT
YT
YT
YT
YT
YT
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YT

LB Neptunes
LA Fathomiers
LB Neptunes
LB Neptunes
LB Neptunes
LB Neptunes
LB Neptunes
LA Fathomiers
LB Neptunes
LB Neptunes
LB Neptunes
LA Fathomiers
LB Neptunes
LB Neptunes
LA Fathomiers
Guest
Guest
LA Fathomiers



